BOLTING
ACCESSORIES
 2
 3
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)

(mm)
L2
(mm)
Part No
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Part No
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
41 36 RI45-41/36 45 33 RI55-41/36 55 42 - - -
41 32 RI45-41/32 45 33 - - - - - -
41 30 RI45-41/30 45 33 - - - - - -
46 41 RI45-46/41 45 33 - - - - - -
46 36 RI45-46/36 45 33 - - - - - -
46 32 RI45-46/32 45 33 - - - - - -
50 46 RI45-50/46 45 33 RI55-50/46 55 42 - - -
50 41 RI45-50/41 45 33 RI55-50/41 55 42 - - -
50 36 RI45-50/36 45 33 RI55-50/36 55 42 - - -
55 50 RI45-55/50 45 33 RI55-55/50 55 42 RI70-55/50 70 55
55 46 RI45-55/46 45 33 RI55-55/46 55 42 RI70-55/46 70 55
55 41 RI45-55/41 45 33 RI55-55/41 55 42 RI70-55/41 70 55
60 55 RI45-60/55 45 33 RI55-60/55 55 42 RI70-60/55 70 55
60 50 RI45-60/50 45 33 RI55-60/50 55 42 RI70-60/50 70 55
60 46 RI45-60/46 45 33 RI55-60/46 55 42 RI70-60/46 70 55
65 60 - - - RI55-65/60 55 42 RI70-65/60 70 55
65 55 - - - RI55-65/55 55 42 RI70-65/55 70 55
65 50 - - - RI55-65/50 55 42 RI70-65/50 70 55
70 65 - - - RI55-70/65 55 42 RI70-70/65 70 55
70 60 - - - RI55-70/60 55 42 RI70-70/60 70 55
70 55 - - - RI55-70/55 55 42 RI70-70/55 70 55
75 70 - - - RI55-75/70 55 42 RI70-75/70 70 55
75 65 - - - RI55-75/65 55 42 RI70-75/65 70 55
75 60 - - - RI55-75/60 55 42 RI70-75/60 70 55
80 75 - - - RI55-80/75 55 42 RI70-80/75 70 55
80 70 - - - RI55-80/70 55 42 RI70-80/70 70 55
80 65 - - - RI55-80/65 55 42 RI70-80/65 70 55
85 80 - - - - - - RI70-85/80 70 55
85 75 - - - - - - RI70-85/75 70 55
85 70 - - - - - - RI70-85/70 70 55
90 85 - - - - - - RI70-90/85 70 55
90 80 - - - - - - RI70-90/80 70 55
90 75 - - - - - - RI70-90/75 70 55
95 90 - - - - - - RI70-95/90 70 55
95 85 - - - - - - RI70-95/85 70 55
95 80 - - - - - - RI70-95/80 70 55
100 95 - - - - - - RI70-100/95 70 55
100 90 - - - - - - RI70-100/90 70 55
100 85 - - - - - - RI70-100/85 70 55
1
Part No
(mm)
EH
(mm)
IH
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
RI85-80/75 80 75 85 67
RI85-80/70 80 70 85 67
RI85-80/65 80 65 85 67
RI85-85/80 85 80 85 67
RI85-85/75 85 75 85 67
RI85-85/70 85 70 85 67
RI85-90/85 90 85 85 67
RI85-90/80 90 80 85 67
RI85-90/75 90 75 85 67
RI85-95/90 95 90 85 67
RI85-95/85 95 85 85 67
RI85-95/80 95 80 85 67
RI85-100/95 100 95 85 67
RI85-100/90 100 90 85 67
RI85-100/85 100 85 85 67
RI85-105/100 105 100 85 67
RI85-105/95 105 95 85 67
RI85-105/90 105 90 85 67
RI85-110/105 110 105 85 67
RI85-110/100 110 100 85 67
RI85-110/95 110 95 85 67
RI85-115/110 115 110 85 67
RI85-115/105 115 105 85 67
RI85-115/100 115 100 85 67
RI85-120/115 120 115 85 67
RI85-120/110 120 110 85 67
RI85-120/105 120 105 85 67
RI85-125/120 125 120 85 67
RI85-125/115 125 115 85 67
RI85-125/110 125 110 85 67
RI85-130/125 130 125 85 67
RI85-130/120 130 120 85 67
RI85-130/115 130 115 85 67
1
REDUCING INSERTS (RI)
Other sizes or adapters from inches to
metric and metric to inches on request.